
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400938
DATE : 16.04.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF ASSET NAME

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 22.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401478

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION FOR FABRICATION OF
ASSET NAME PLATESSCOPE OF WORK1.#SUPPLY,
ENGRAVING AND INSTALLATION OF ASSET NAME
PLATES
AS PERREQUIRED SIZE AND SHAPE.2.#WRITING
WITH ENGRAVING ON THE NAME PLATES AS PER
REQUIRED DETAILS.3.#INSTALLATION OF NAME
PLATES ON
 THE ASSET.4.#INCLUDING ALL LABORS AND
MATERIALS.SIZES OF NAME PLATES WITH
QTY:1.#100 MM X 50 MM#- 10 NOS2.#300 MM X
210MM # 10 NOSM
ATERIAL & THICKNESS:1.#NAME PLATE MATERIAL
SHALL BE SS 304 WITH THICKNESS OF
2MM.TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION:1.#EACH NAME
PLATE IS UNIQU
E NAME AND DETAILS AS PER ANNEX-1.
(FIRSTBACH OF ABOUT 15 NO. DETAILS PROVIDED,
REMAINING WILL BE FURNISHED UPONPROOFING
APPROVAL OF
 FIRST BATCH)2.#NAME PLATE FIXING HARDWARE
(I.E. FASTENERS / SCREWS/ NUT-BOLTS/CLAMPS IF
NEEDED, ETC.) SHALL BE OF SS 304 OR OTHER E

        10 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400938
DATE : 16.04.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF ASSET NAME

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 22.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401478

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

QUIVALENT CORROSIONRESISTANT STAINLESS
STEEL.3.#BIDDER SHALL PROVIDE LAYOUT/PROOF
OF EACH LABEL IN PDF FOR APPROVALPRIOR TO
MANUFACT
URING NAME PLATES.4.#NAMEPLATE
INSTALLATION LOCATION IN FIELD AS PER
DIRECTION ANDLOCATION SHOWN BY DEWA
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE PLANT
/EQUIPMENT.5.#ALL NAME PLATES SHALL BE
PROVIDED USING SAME FONT STYLE, WHICH
CANBE JOINTLY DECIDED BY BIDDER AND
DEWA.6.#NAME PLATE
SHALL HAVE SMOOTH SURFACE FINISH AND
EDGES SHALL BEROUNDED. NO SHARP
EDGES.7.#CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE EN10204
# 3.1 MATERIAL TEST C
ERTIFICATE.SAMPLE NAME PLATE
DETAILSGENERAL GUIDELINES1.#COMPLETE
RESOURCES INCLUDING MANPOWER, MATERIALS,
TOOLS, TACKLES,TESTING IN
STRUMENTS ETC. REQUIRED FOR SUCCESSFUL
COMPLETION OF THE JOBIS A PART OF THIS
CONTRACT.2.#COMPLETE BOM (BILL OF MATERIAL)

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400938
DATE : 16.04.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF ASSET NAME

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 22.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401478

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

APPROVAL I
S REQUIRED PRIOR TO ANYFABRICATION
ACTIVITY.3.#SAFETY OF THE PERSONS WORKING
IN BEHALF IS THE RESPONSIBILITY
OFSUCCESSFUL BIDDER. CO
NTRACTOR SHOULD STRICTLY FOLLOW DEWA
SAFETY ANDENVIRONMENT REGULATIONS.4.#THE
BIDDER SHALL HAVE ADEQUATE AND PROVEN
EXPERIENCE IN TH
E FIELD OFASSET LABELLING,  PRINTING AND
INSTALLATION.5.#WARRANTY FOR PERIOD OF
THREE YEAR FROM DATE OF JOB COMPLETION
FORFADING OF
LETTERS AND CORROSION ON THE PLATE
MATERIAL.6.#CONTRACTOR SHALL FOLLOW ALL
DEWA HEALTH & SAFETY RULES ANDGUIDELINES
ON WORKING IN SI
TE.

2 ITEM-00001 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION FOR FABRICATION OF
ASSET NAME PLATESSCOPE OF WORK1.#SUPPLY,
ENGRAVING AND INSTALLATION OF ASSET NAME
PLATES
AS PERREQUIRED SIZE AND SHAPE.2.#WRITING

        10 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400938
DATE : 16.04.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF ASSET NAME

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 22.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401478

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

WITH ENGRAVING ON THE NAME PLATES AS PER
REQUIRED DETAILS.3.#INSTALLATION OF NAME
PLATES ON
 THE ASSET.4.#INCLUDING ALL LABORS AND
MATERIALS.SIZES OF NAME PLATES WITH
QTY:1.#100 MM X 50 MM#- 10 NOS2.#300 MM X
210MM # 10 NOSM
ATERIAL & THICKNESS:1.#NAME PLATE MATERIAL
SHALL BE SS 304 WITH THICKNESS OF
2MM.TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION:1.#EACH NAME
PLATE IS UNIQU
E NAME AND DETAILS AS PER ANNEX-1.
(FIRSTBACH OF ABOUT 15 NO. DETAILS PROVIDED,
REMAINING WILL BE FURNISHED UPONPROOFING
APPROVAL OF
 FIRST BATCH)2.#NAME PLATE FIXING HARDWARE
(I.E. FASTENERS / SCREWS/ NUT-BOLTS/CLAMPS IF
NEEDED, ETC.) SHALL BE OF SS 304 OR OTHER E
QUIVALENT CORROSIONRESISTANT STAINLESS
STEEL.3.#BIDDER SHALL PROVIDE LAYOUT/PROOF
OF EACH LABEL IN PDF FOR APPROVALPRIOR TO
MANUFACT
URING NAME PLATES.4.#NAMEPLATE

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400938
DATE : 16.04.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF ASSET NAME

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 22.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401478

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

INSTALLATION LOCATION IN FIELD AS PER
DIRECTION ANDLOCATION SHOWN BY DEWA
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE PLANT
/EQUIPMENT.5.#ALL NAME PLATES SHALL BE
PROVIDED USING SAME FONT STYLE, WHICH
CANBE JOINTLY DECIDED BY BIDDER AND
DEWA.6.#NAME PLATE
SHALL HAVE SMOOTH SURFACE FINISH AND
EDGES SHALL BEROUNDED. NO SHARP
EDGES.7.#CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE EN10204
# 3.1 MATERIAL TEST C
ERTIFICATE.SAMPLE NAME PLATE
DETAILSGENERAL GUIDELINES1.#COMPLETE
RESOURCES INCLUDING MANPOWER, MATERIALS,
TOOLS, TACKLES,TESTING IN
STRUMENTS ETC. REQUIRED FOR SUCCESSFUL
COMPLETION OF THE JOBIS A PART OF THIS
CONTRACT.2.#COMPLETE BOM (BILL OF MATERIAL)
APPROVAL I
S REQUIRED PRIOR TO ANYFABRICATION
ACTIVITY.3.#SAFETY OF THE PERSONS WORKING
IN BEHALF IS THE RESPONSIBILITY
OFSUCCESSFUL BIDDER. CO

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400938
DATE : 16.04.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF ASSET NAME

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 22.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401478

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

NTRACTOR SHOULD STRICTLY FOLLOW DEWA
SAFETY ANDENVIRONMENT REGULATIONS.4.#THE
BIDDER SHALL HAVE ADEQUATE AND PROVEN
EXPERIENCE IN TH
E FIELD OFASSET LABELLING,  PRINTING AND
INSTALLATION.5.#WARRANTY FOR PERIOD OF
THREE YEAR FROM DATE OF JOB COMPLETION
FORFADING OF
LETTERS AND CORROSION ON THE PLATE
MATERIAL.6.#CONTRACTOR SHALL FOLLOW ALL
DEWA HEALTH & SAFETY RULES ANDGUIDELINES
ON WORKING IN SI
TE.

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
SUPPLY OF ASSET NAME PLATES AS PER TECHNIAL SPECIFICATION AND SAMPLE

ASSET LIST. DEWA CONTACT PERSON. MAHESH KUMAR : 04-32 24930 <(>&<)>

AVINASH 04-80-44218 avinash.brahmavar@dewa.gov.ae

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400938
DATE : 16.04.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF ASSET NAME

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 22.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401478

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page7 of 7  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


